Updated: October 30, 2023

2023-2024 Texline Tornadoes

High School & Junior High Basketball Schedule

Date Opponent Place JH Girls | JHBoys | JV Boys | Varsity Girls Vs;‘:\/
Sat. Nov 4, 2023 HOME vs Lefors Texline 2:00
Mon. Nov 6, 2023 HOME vs Guymon Texline 4:00/6:00 | 5:00/7:00
Tues. Nov 7, 2023 @ Bovina Bovina 6:00
Fri. Nov 10, 2023 McLean/Childress Holy Cross (Amarillo) 6:00 4:30
Tues. Nov 14, 2023 HOME vs. Felt Texline 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:30 |
Fri. Nov 17, 2023 @ Boise City Boise City, OK 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:30
Mon. Nov 20, 2023 @ Boys Ranch Boys Ranch 5:00 6:00 7:30
Tues. Nov 21, 2023 Clarendon Holy Cross (Amarillo) 5:00
Mon. Nov 27, 2023 @ Guymon Guymon, OK | 4:00/6:00 | 5:00/7:00
Tues. Nov 28, 2023 HOME vs. Stratford Texline 5:00 6:00 7:30
Sat. Dec 2, 2023 @ Texico Texico, NM 2:00 3:00 4:30
Mon. Dec 4, 2023 @ Clayton Clayton 5:00 6:00
Tues. Dec 5, 2023 @ Dalhart Dalhart 6:00 7:30
Thur-Sat Dec 7-9, 2023 | White Deer Tournament | White Deer TBA TBA
Tues. Dec 12, 2023 HOME vs. Des Moines Texline 5:00 6:00 7:30
Fri. Dec 15, 2023 HOME vs. Clayton Texline 5:00 6:00 7:30
Dec. 16, 2023 Boise City JH Festival | Boise City, OK TBA TBA
Tues. Dec 19, 2023 HOME vs., Gruver Texline 4:30 6:00 7:30
Thur. Dec 21, 2023 @ Palo Duro Amarillo 2:30 4:00
Thur-Sat Dec 28-30, 2023 Caprock Tournament Lubbock TBA TBA
Tues. Jan 2, 2024 HOME vs. Raton Texline 4:30 6:00 7:30
Thur & Sat. Jan 4 & 6, 2024 Gruver Hoopla Gruver TBA TBA |
Fri. Jan 5, 2024 @ Adrian Adrian 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:30 |
Tues.Jan 9, 2024 @ Channing Channing 6:00 7:30
Fri. Jan 12, 2024 HOME vs Pringle-Morse Texline 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:30
Tues. Jan 16, 2024 HOME vs Wildorado Texline 6:00 7:30
Fri. Jan 19, 2024 * HOME vs Hartley Texline 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:30
Mon. Jan 22, 2024 @ San Jacinto Amarillo 5:00 6:00
Tues. Jan 23, 2024 HOME vs Adrian Texline 6:00 7:30
Fri. Jan 26, 2024 ** HOME vs Channing Texline 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:30
Tues. Jan 30, 2024 @ Pringle-Morse Pringle-Morse 6:00 7:30
Fri. Feb 2, 2024 @ Wildorado Wildorado 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:30
Mon. Feb 5, 2024 HOME vs. Clayton Texline 5:00 6:00
Tues. Feb 6, 2024 @ Hartley Hartley 6:00 7:30
Fri/sat. Feb 16/17, 2024 Randall Preview Amarillo X
Total Games 12 12 10 23 23
Total Tournaments 2 2 2 2

*Homecoming
**Senior Night



